
L

0.1
0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

Wiatrołap0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

4,96 4,96
2,80
1,38

3,08

41,79

29,57

Hol

Suma powierzchni parter

Pomieszczenie
Powierzchnia
użytkowa [m²]

Zestawienie pomieszczeń

WC

Spiżarnia

Salon z aneksem kuchennym

Pomieszczenie
Powierzchnia
użytkowa [m²]

Zestawienie pomieszczeń

1.6

1.7

1.8

1.9

1.10

1.11

1.12

Schody

Korytarz

Pokój

Pokój

Sypialnia

Garderoba

Łazienka

Suma powierzchni piętro

1.10

1.11

1.12

1.9
1.7

1.6

1.8

Rzut parteru Rzut piętra

WILLA MIEJSKA

Renata Lewandowska

+48 502 286 410

r.lewandowska@budizol.com.pl

Powierzchnia lokalu
86,46 m²
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86,46 m²

WILLA MIEJSKA

Renata Lewandowska

+48 502 286 410

r.lewandowska@budizol.com.pl

Powierzchnia lokalu 
350 m2 / 4x 86,46m2


